R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record 720000131430/001
Valid From May 1,2019

Valid To Dec 31,9999
Status In Process PL
Created By PARICOS_K500
Changed By MOSTERT_I700

CU Product Information Record Description

Language Description
German_DACH MAGNUM White Chocolate & Cookies
English CU MAG 90ML WHITECHOCCOOKIE CL1
French MAGNUM Chocolat blanc & Cookies
Italian MAGNUM WHITE CHOCOLATE & COOKIES 90ml
Dutch MAGNUM White Chocolate & Cookies 90ml
Portuguese Magnum white chocolate cookies 90ml
Spanish Magnum white chocolate cookies 90ml
Dutch_BE MAGNUM White Chocolate & Cookies 90 ml
French_BE MAGNUM White Chocolate & Cookies 90 ml
English_GB Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies 90ml| UK |E
Hungarian MAGNUM White Chocolate & Cookies 90 ml

Target Location Details

Validity Area Language
Belgium Dutch
Belgium French
Netherlands Dutch
Date 4/23/19 Page 1 of 4 Time 9:56:54 AM




- R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language Product Name
English_EU CUC PIRD Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies 90 ml
English_GB Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies 90ml UK IE
Portuguese Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies 90 ml
Spanish Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies 90 ml
French MAGNUM Chocolat blanc & Cookies 90ml impulse
Italian MAGNUM WHITE CHOCOLATE & COOKIES

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator: |Js met een cacaosaus met koeksmaak (6,5%) omhuld met witte chocolade (27%) en koekstukjes (4%).

Ingredient List:

Ingrediénten: Gerehydrateerde magere MELK, suiker, cacaoboter’, glucosestroop, ROOM (4,5%), volle MELKPOEDER, plantaardige olién (kokos,
zonnebloem), fructose, TARWEBLOEM, BOTERCONCENTRAAT, LACTOSE en MELKEIWITTEN, magere MELKPOEDER, glucose-fructosestroop,
emulgatoren (E471, E442, E476), stabilisatoren (E410, E412, E407), cacaopoeder’, zout, aroma's. Kan soja en noten bevatten.

! Rainforest Alliance™ gecertificeerd.

Target Location/Language: FOODS:NL/Dutch

Legal Denominator: 1Js met een cacaosaus met koeksmaak (6,5%) omhuld met witte chocolade (27%) en koekstukjes (4%).

Ingredient List:

Ingrediénten: Gerehydrateerde magere MELK, suiker, cacaoboter’, glucosestroop, ROOM (4,5%), volle MELKPOEDER, plantaardige olién (kokos,
zonnebloem), fructose, TARWEBLOEM, BOTERCONCENTRAAT, LACTOSE en MELKEIWITTEN, magere MELKPOEDER, glucose-fructosestroop,
emulgatoren (E471, E442, E476), stabilisatoren (E410, E412, E407), cacaopoeder’, zout, aroma's. Kan soja en noten bevatten.

! Rainforest Alliance™ gecertificeerd.

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator: Glace avec une sauce cacao parfum cookie (6,5%), enrobée de chocolat blanc (27%) aux éclats de cookies (4%).

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients: LAIT écrémé réhydraté, sucre, beurre de cacao’, sirop de glucose, CREME, LAIT en poudre entier, huiles végétales (coco, tournesol),
fructose, farine de BLE, BEURRE concentré, LACTOSE et protéines de LAIT, LAIT en poudre écrémé, sirop de glucose-fructose, émulsifiants (E471,

E442, E476), stabilisants (E410, E412, E407), cacao en poudre’, sel, ardmes. Peut contenir: soja, fruits a coque.

' Vérifié Rainforest Alliance™.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language:  FOODS:BE/Dutch

Purpose Description

ENVIRONMENT Rainforest Alliance™ gecertificeerd

Measures :
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Measure Type Value UOM UOM Description
Aangegeven volume 20 ml ml
Aangegeven gewicht 74 g g
Volume per portie/portie 90 ml ml
Gewicht per portie/portie 74 g g
Target Location/Language:  FOODS:NL/Dutch

Purpose Description
ENVIRONMENT Rainforest Alliance™ gecertificeerd
Measures :

Measure Type Value UuoMm UOM Description
Aangegeven volume 20 ml ml
Aangegeven gewicht 74 g g
Volume per portie/portie 90 ml ml
Gewicht per portie/portie 74 g g
Target Location/Language: = FOODS:BE/French

Purpose Description
ENVIRONMENT Vérifié Rainforest Alliance TM
Measures :

Measure Type Value UuoM UOM Description
Volume déclaré 20 ml Millilitres
Poids déclaré 74 g grammes
Volume par portion 920 ml Millilitres
Poids par portion 74 g grammes
Nutrient Declarations
Target Location/Language:  FOODS:BE/Dutch
On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Per 100g Per serving R?:]enrae;t;e- Per 100ml
. 100,000 G 74.000 G[90 74,000 G [ 90 82.000G[ 100

Nutrient ML] ML]

(EV) (EV) ML] (EV)

(EV)

Energie 1330KJ 984 KJ 12 % 1090 KJ
Energie Kcal 317 KCL 235 KCL 12 % 260 KCL
Vetten 18G 13G 19 % 15G
waarvan verzadigde 12G 87G 44 % 96 G
Koolhydraten 34G 25G 10 % 28G
waarvan suikers 28G 21G 23 % 23G
Eiwitten 4,0G 29G 6 % 32G
Zout 021G 0,16 G 3% 0,17 G
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Target Location/Language:

FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Per 100g per Reir]:?wrae :::Iee- Per 100m|
' 100.000 G 74.000 G[90 74,000 G [ 90 82.000G [ 100

Nutrient ML] ML]

(EV) (EV) ML] (EV)

(EU)
Energie 1330KJ 984 KJ 12 % 1090 KJ
Energie Kcal 317 KCL 235 KCL 12 % 260 KCL
Vetten 18G 13G 19 % 15G
waarvan verzadigde 12G 87G 44 % 9,6 G
Koolhydraten 34G 25G 10 % 28G
waarvan suikers 28G 21G 23 % 23G
Eiwitten 40G 29G 6 % 32G
Zout 021G 0,16 G 3% 0,17 G
Target Location/Language: = FOODS:BE/French
On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
. Apports de
Pour serving | , ; Pour 100ml
Pour 1009 | 74 500 G [ 90 | "€férence (AR)| 5 500 G 1 100
. 100.000 G 74.000 G[ 90

Nutrient ML] ML]

(EV) (EV) ML] (EV)

(EV)

Energie 1330KJ 984 KJ 12 % 1090 KJ
Energie 317 KCL 235 KCL 12 % 260 KCL
Matiéres grasses 18G 13G 19 % 15G
- don'f acides gras 126 87G 24% 96G
saturés
Glucides 34G 25G 10 % 28 G
- dont sucres 28G 21G 23 % 23G
Protéines 40G 29G 6% 32G
Sel 021G 0,16 G 3% 0,17 G

Artwork Briefing Notes

English GB for both UK & IE target locations.

Add "e" sign for both net weight and volume.
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